

Code	Indicator	Standard	Currency	Units	2013A	2014Q1	2014Q2	2014Q3	2014Q4	2015Q1	2015Q2	2015Q3	2015Q4	2016Q1	2016Q2	2016Q3	2016Q4	2017Q1	2017Q2	2017Q3	2017Q4	2018Q1	2018Q2	2018Q3	2018Q4	2019Q1	2019Q2	2019Q3
AD07	Value (or percentage) of gross NPF by economic activities																											
	Value of gross NPF			
	Economic activity																											
	(a) agriculture, forestry, hunting and fishing				5.3%	5.4%	7.2%	4.1%	0.6%	0.3%
	(b) mining and quarrying				1.5%	5.0%	3.7%	13.8%	1.3%	0.2%
	(c) manufacturing				14.2%	19.9%	22.5%	18.3%	1.8%	1.6%
	(d) electricity, gas, steam and air-conditioning supply				0.3%	0.4%	0.2%	4.2%	0.5%	0.4%
	(e) water supply, sewerage and waste management				4.1%	5.6%	15.5%	11.4%	0.8%	0.5%
	(f) construction				2.4%	3.0%	2.4%	1.7%	0.0%	0.0%
	(g) wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles				11.2%	9.3%	6.4%	4.5%	0.3%	0.2%
	(h) transportation and storage				0.9%	2.4%	2.6%	1.3%	0.0%	0.0%
	(i) accommodation and food service activities				9.9%	10.4%	15.4%	10.9%	1.3%	0.7%
	(j) information and communication				5.7%	7.9%	8.2%	5.9%	0.0%	0.0%
	(k) financial and insurance activities				3.2%	4.5%	4.8%	15.7%	0.8%	0.3%
	(l) real estate activities				13.0%	13.8%	3.3%	0.5%	0.0%	0.0%
	(m) professional, scientific and technical activities				0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
	(n) administrative and support service activities				0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
	(o) public administration and defense; compulsory social security				0.0%	0.5%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
	(p) education				1.0%	0.6%	0.1%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
	(q) human health and social work activities				3.6%	0.3%	0.3%	0.6%	0.1%	0.0%
	(r) arts, entertainment and recreation				0.4%	0.3%	0.3%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
	(s) other service activities (export)				12.3%	4.2%	2.7%	4.0%	0.1%	0.2%
	(t) activities of households as employers				11.0%	6.6%	4.6%	3.2%	0.2%	0.4%
	(t*) other financing of households				0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
	(u) activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies				0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
	(u*) financing to nonresidents				0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
AD08	Value (or percentage) of returns by major type of Shari'ah-compliant contract																											
	Total returns			
	Murabahah			
	Commodity Murabahah / Tawwaruq			
	Salam			
	Istisna'			
	Ijarah / Ijarah Muntahia Bittamlik			
	Mudharabah			
	Musharakah			
	Diminishing Musharakah			
	Wakalah			
	Qard Hassan			
	Others			
	(i)			
	(ii)			
	(iii)			
	Others			

Code	Indicator	Standard	Currency	Units	2013A	2014Q1	2014Q2	2014Q3	2014Q4	2015Q1	2015Q2	2015Q3	2015Q4	2016Q1	2016Q2	2016Q3	2016Q4	2017Q1	2017Q2	2017Q3	2017Q4	2018Q1	2018Q2	2018Q3	2018Q4	2019Q1	2019Q2	2019Q3
Structural Islamic Financial Indicators (SIFIs)																												
Code	Indicator		Currency	Units	2013A	2014Q1	2014Q2	2014Q3	2014Q4	2015Q1	2015Q2	2015Q3	2015Q4	2016Q1	2016Q2	2016Q3	2016Q4	2017Q1	2017Q2	2017Q3	2017Q4	2018Q1	2018Q2	2018Q3	2018Q4	2019Q1	2019Q2	2019Q3
ST01	Number of Islamic banks		G		3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
	Number of domestic branch offices		G		125	127	129	129	129	131	131	131	130	130	130	132	134	134	134	135	136	138	138	138	138	138	138	138
	Number of ATMs		G		219	223	233	251	249	260	267	289	301	301	329	340	364	364	364	399	399	427	431	431	431	462	481	480
ST02	Number of employees		G		4785	4816	4852	4842	4,832	4,874	4,939	4,980	4980	4975	4970	4982	4962	4962	4928	4962	5023	5023	5004	4985	5006	5038	5023	5051
ST03	Total assets			
	Total Shari'ah-compliant financing (excluding interbank financing)			
	Sukuk holdings			
	Other Shari'ah-compliant securities			
	Interbank financing			
	All other assets			
ST04	Total funding/liabilities and equities			
	Profit-sharing investment accounts (PSIA)			
	Other remunerative funding (Murabahah, Commodity Murabahah etc.)			
	Nonremunerative funding (current account, Wadi'ah)			
	Sukuk issued			
	Other Shari'ah-compliant securities issued			
	Interbank funding/liabilities			
	All other liabilities			
	Capital and reserves			
ST05	Total revenues			
	Financing based			
	Investment based (Sukuk, other Shari'ah-compliant securities etc.)			
	Fee based			
	Other			
ST06	Earnings before taxes and Zakat			
ST07	Value (or percentage) of financing by type of Shari'ah-compliant contract			
	Total financing			
	Murabahah			
	Commodity Murabahah / Tawwaruq			
	Salam			
	Istisna'			
	Ijarah / Ijarah Muntahia Bitamlik			
	Mudharabah			
	Musharakah			
	Diminishing Musharakah			
	Wakalah			
	Qard Hassan			
	Others			
	(i)			
	(ii)			
	(iii)			
	Others			
ST08	Assets held by domestic systemically important Islamic banks			
	Central Bank of Egypt			

Source: Central Bank of Egypt

Note:

- G Indicates General
- n.a Not applicable
- (...) Indicates the data is not available